L
PDODEWS inparnershipwith () Stagecoach

Huntingdon, Bus & Rail Stn @ =

Alconbury Weald
Sawtry
Stilton
Hampton, Serpentine Green
Longthorpe
Peterborough Queensgate @
Peierborough
Queensgate
Longihorpe
)Humpion \
DOWNLOAD THE
(Stagecoach APP today!
Yaxley
Norman
ross
Stilton
Sawtry 7
Alconbury Weald
The Stukeleys
tingd
b

Monday to Saturday (Except Public Holidays)
from 2 September 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com



DEWS in partnership with
@v%w.dews-coaches.com 904 @Stagecoach

towards Peterborough via Alconbury Weald, Sawtry, Stilton & Serpentine Green

Huntingdon, Bus Station (Bay 8) 0610 0745 0900 10:00 1500 1600 1700 1800
Huntingdon, Railway Station 0614 0749 0904 1004 1504 1604 1704 1804
Great Stukeley, Ermine Business Park | 06:18 0753  09.08  10:.08 1508 1608 1708 1808
Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate | 0622 0757 0912 1012 1512 1612 1712 1812
Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard | 0626 0801 0916 1016 1516 1616 1716 1816
Sawtry, The Green | 0640 0815 0930 10:30 1530 1630 1730 1830

Stilton, MillRoad | 0655 0830 0945 1045 1545 1645 1745 1845

Stiton, Norman Drive | 0658 0833 0948 1048 1548 1648 1748 1848

Norman Cross | 0701 0836 0951 1051 1551 1651 1751 1851

Yaxley, LondonRoad | 0705 0840 0955 1055 1555 1655 1755 1855

Hampton, Serpentine Green (Stop 1) | 0710 0845 1000 1100 1600 1700 1800 19.00
Peterborough, High School | 0723 0858 10113 1113 1613 1713 1813 1913
Peterborough, Queensgate @] 0725 0900 1015 11:15 1615 1715 1815 1915

until

L.
=
o)
=

(Except Bank Holidays)

every

then

Monday to Friday

Peterborough, Queensgate (Bay 8) @)| 0730 0850  09:40
Peterborough, High School | 07:32 0852  (09:42

Hampton, Serpentine Green (Stop 1) | 0740 0900 0950
Yaxley, LondonRoad | 0747 0907 0957

Norman Cross | 0752 0912  10:.02

Stilton, MillRoad | 0755 0915  10:05

Siltton, Norman Drive | 0758 0918  10:08

Sawtry, The Green | 0810 0925 10:20

Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard | 0825 0940  10:35

Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate | 0829 0944  10:39
Great Stukeley, Ermine Business Park | 08:34 0949  10:44
Huntingdon, Millfield Park €| 0838 0953 1048
Huntingdon, Bus Station @] 0840 0955 1050

1540 1640 1740 1840
1542 1642 1742 1842
1550 1650 1750 1850
1557 1657 1757 1857
1602 1702 1802 1902
1605 1705 1805 1905
1608 1708 1808 19.08
1620 1720 1820 1920
1635 1735 1835 1935
1639 1739 1839 1939
1644 1744 1844 1944
1648 1748 1848 1948
1650 1750 1850 19.05

il

unti

hou

>N
O
>
()

then

towards Peterborough via Alconbury Weald, Sawtry, Stiltton & Serpentine Green

Huntingdon, Bus Station (Bay 8) @ 06:15 07:45 09:15 1045 12:15 1345 15:15 16145 18:15
Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard | 06:30 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14.00 1530 17:00 18:30
Sawtry, The Green | 06:41 08:11 09:41 11:11 12:41 14:11 1541 17:11 1841

Stilton, Mill Road | 06:54 08:24 09:54 11:24 12554 1424 1554 17:24 1854

Stiiton, Norman Drive | 06:57 08:27 09:57 11:27 12:57 14:27 1557 17:27 1857

Hampton, Serpentine Green (Stop 1) | 07:09 08:39 10:.09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:39 19:09
Peterborough Queensgate @ 07:20 0850 10:20 1150 13:20 1450 16:20 17:50 19:20

towards Huntingdon via Norman Cross, Stilton, Sawtry & Alconbury Weald

Peterborough, Queensgate (Bay 8)@ | 07:30  09:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 1500 16:30 18:00 19:30
Hampton, Serpentine Green (Stop 1) | 07:40 09:10 10:40 12:10 1340 15:10 16:40 1810 19:40
Stilton, MillRoad | 07:55 09:25 10:55 12:25 13:55 1525 16:55 18:25 1955

Stilton, Norman Drive | 07:58 09:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58

Sawtry, The Green | 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15140 17:10 18:40 20:10

Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard | 08:23 09:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23 1853 20:23
Huntingdon, Bus Station G)| 08:33  10:03 11:33 13:03 14:33 16:03 17:33 19:03 20:33




